28th CHUSBC Mixed Championship Tournament

Team, Handicapped

Place Team Name
1 Ain't the Beer Cold

FINAL STANDINGS

Elly Ripken, Kim Haney, Steve Tarbert, John Vananzo

2 Bowling for $$
3 Train Wreck

3 Let's Do This!

5 BBFF

6  ThreeK's & B

7 TNT

8 Scotts tots

9 Enforcer

10 Bowling Bullies
11 STRIKE IT RICH
12 Bowl Movement

Team, Scratch
Place Team Name
1 Ain't the Beer Cold

Elly Ripken, Kim Haney, Steve Tarbert, John Vananzo

2 Let's Do This!
3 Scotts tots

4 Bowling for $$
5 Three K's & B
6  BBFF

7 TNT

8  Train Wreck

9 Bowl Movement
10  STRIKE IT RICH
11 Bowling Bullies
12 Enforcer

Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Letscher Rachael E. \ Krause Andrew D.

2 Kilduff Kassandra P. \ Settle Steve J.

3 Pridgeon Gail B. \ Pridgeon Chuck J.

4 Plummer Marie \ Dunn Calvin L.

5 Herring Melissa A. \ Herring John R.

6  Henderson Ivy R. \ Kommalan Wayne J.

6 Smothers Sharon L. \ Norton Eugene K. 11

8  Gleason Tina M. \ Gleason Timothy V.

8  McGriff Lana L. \ Jackson Lionel E.

10 Ripken Ellen L. \ Vananzo John M.

11 Haney Kimberley (Kim) J. \ Tarbert Stephen
12 Brown Cheryl D. \ Brown Andre' M.

13 Knepp Carrie E. \ Hawley John M. Jr

14 Jones Katherine (Kathy) M. \ Jones Matthew Sr
15  Montgomery Tammy J. \ Burdette Richard G.
16  Testerman Evelyn (Evie) \ Testerman Curtis J.
17 Haney Kimberley (Kim) J. \ Hepler Bruce

18  Hall Catherine (Katie) M. \ Jacobs Kenneth L.
19 Windish Pat A. \ Windisch George L.
20 Arcuri Kevin M. \ French June E.
21 Mergler Mary L. \ Mergler Fran L. Jr
22 Wright Lillian \ Lastowski Mike
23 Taylor Ashley S. \ Jones Johnny M.

Doubles, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Kilduff Kassandra P. \ Settle Steve J.
Letscher Rachael E. \ Krause Andrew D.
Ripken Ellen L. \ Vananzo John M.
Brown Cheryl D. \ Brown Andre' M.
Haney Kimberley (Kim) J. \ Tarbert Stephen
Smothers Sharon L. \ Norton Eugene K. I
Haney Kimberley (Kim) J. \ Hepler Bruce
Gleason Tina M. \ Gleason Timothy V.
Plummer Marie \ Dunn Calvin L.
Henderson Ivy R. \ Kommalan Wayne J.
Jones Katherine (Kathy) M. \ Jones Matthew
Sr
12 Testerman Evelyn (Evie) \ Testerman Curtis J.
13 Knepp Carrie E. \ Hawley John M. Jr
13 Herring Melissa A. \ Herring John R.
15 McGriff Lana L. \ Jackson Lionel E.
16  Pridgeon Gail B. \ Pridgeon Chuck J.
17 Montgomery Tammy J. \ Burdette Richard G.
18  Wright Lillian \ Lastowski Mike
19 Windish Pat A. \ Windisch George L.
20  Taylor Ashley S. \ Jones Johnny M.
21 Arcuri Kevin M. \ French June E.
22 Mergler Mary L. \ Mergler Fran L. Jr
23 Hall Catherine (Katie) M. \ Jacobs Kenneth L.

All Events, Ladies Handicapped
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Entry Score
14 2,740
1 2,687
5 2,652
12 2,652
11 2,631
7 2,610
4 2,592
10 2,565
13 2,539
9 2,507
6 2,506
8 2,430
Entry Score
14 2,458
12 2,335
10 2,212
1 2,202
7 2,123
11 2,111
4 2,092
5 2,039
8 2,013
6 1,970
9 1,893
13 1,812
Entry Score
3 1,420
10 1,410
5 1,396
1 1,376
11 1,361
6 1,348
12 1,348
4 1,342
9 1,342
14 1,334
14 1,329
12 1,322
10 1,318
11 1,310
9 1,309
1 1,279
7 1,269
7 1,247
5 1,244
6 1,214
4 1,196
2 1,177
8 1,175
Entry Score
10 1,305
3 1,240
14 1,240
12 1,231
14 1,141
12 1,122
7 1,103
4 1,100
1 1,096
6 1,081
11 1,081
1 1,074
10 1,070
11 1,070
9 1,046
5 1,044
9 991

2 984

5 983

8 973

6 945

4 938

7 926

Hcap
282

485
613
317
520
487
500
353
727
614
536
417

Hcap

Hcap
180
105
352
280
291
267
226
242
296

94
188
91
248
229
318
205
166
321
261
269
258
193
202

Hcap

From
Aberdeen, MD

Perryville, MD
Bel Air, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Havre de Grace, MD
Abingdon, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Edgewood, MD
Perryville, MD
North East, MD

From
Aberdeen, MD

Aberdeen, MD
Abingdon, MD
Perryville, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Havre de Grace, MD
Bel Air, MD
North East, MD
Perryville, MD
Edgewood, MD
Aberdeen, MD

From

Havre De Grace, MD
Abingdon, MD

Bel Air, MD
Perryville, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Perryville, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Havre de Grace, MD
Edgewood, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Abingdon, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Edgewood, MD
Perryville, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD

Bel Air, MD
Perryville, MD
Havre de Grace, MD
Aberdeen, MD
North East, MD

From

Abingdon, MD
Havre de Grace, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Perryville, MD
Perryville, MD
Aberdeen, MD

Perryville, MD
Abingdon, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Edgewood, MD
Bel Air, MD
Edgewood, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Bel Air, MD
North East, MD
Perryville, MD
Havre de Grace, MD
Aberdeen, MD

$360 and Awards

$177

1st Place HDCP - Awards

$135

$260 and Champions Jackets
$180
$75

2nd Place HDCP - Awards
1st Place HDCP

$90

$39



Place Team Name

Brown Cheryl D.

Jones Katherine (Kathy) M.
Henderson Ivy R.
Testerman Evelyn (Evie)
Herring Melissa A.
Pridgeon Gail B.

Knepp Carrie E.

Smothers Sharon L.
Plummer Marie

Ripken Ellen L.

Windish Pat A.

Kilduff Kassandra P.
Haney Kimberley (Kim) J.
McGriff Lana L.

Hall Catherine (Katie) M.
French June E.

All Events, Mens Handicapped

Place Team Name

All Events Scratch, Open Scratch

Tarbert Stephen
Pridgeon Chuck J.
Settle Steve J.

Dunn Calvin L.
Norton Eugene K. 11
Vananzo John M.
Jackson Lionel E.
Testerman Curtis J.
Hawley John M. Jr
Kommalan Wayne J.
Herring John R.
Jones Matthew Sr
Windisch George L.
Arcuri Kevin M.
Brown Andre' M.

Place Team Name

1

eI R

Tarbert Stephen
Vananzo John M.
Settle Steve J.
Norton Eugene K. 1T
Hawley John M. Jr
Testerman Curtis J.
Brown Andre' M.
McGriff Lana L.

FINAL STANDINGS

Entry Score
12 1,403
11 1,401
6 1,381
1 1,362
11 1,337
5 1,330
10 1,327
12 1,307
1 1,306
14 1,295
5 1,286
10 1,271
7 1,242
9 1,230
7 1,174
6 1,137
Entry Score
14 1,517
5 1,416
10 1,400
1 1,377
12 1,369
14 1,350
9 1,331
1 1,297
10 1,295
6 1,290
11 1,289
11 1,275
5 1,260
6 1,260
12 1,243
Entry Score
14 1,383
14 1,350
10 1,330
12 1,295
10 1,295
1 1,281
12 1,239
9 842

Hcap
178
340
270
394
318
468
496
378
356
188
394
140
242
388
394
334

Hcap
134
236

70
204
74
0
204
16
0
264
264
118
128
204
4

Hcap

28th CHUSBC Mixed Championship Tournament

From
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Perryville, MD
Perryville, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Bel Air, MD
Abingdon, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Perryville, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Bel Air, MD
Abingdon, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Edgewood, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Perryville, MD

From
Aberdeen, MD
Bel Air, MD
Abingdon, MD
Perryville, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Edgewood, MD
Perryville, MD
Abingdon, MD
Perryville, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Bel Air, MD
Perryville, MD
Aberdeen, MD

From
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Abingdon, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Abingdon, MD
Perryville, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Edgewood, MD

$60.00
$20.00

$60.00
$15.00

$40.00



